Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Scatchard - (263364) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

5:03.95
5:05.60
5:09.79
5:24.01
5:26.50

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:05.60
5:09.79
5:03.95
5:24.01
5:26.50

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

507
499
479
419
409

WA Pts

499
479
507
419
409

Round

I I T I T

Round

I I T I T

Date

26/05/13
29/03/14
22/02/14
25/02/12
08/01/12

Date

29/03/14
22/02/14
26/05/13
25/02/12
08/01/12

Meet

City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships
Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Meet

City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet
Yorkshire SA County Championships
City of Sheffield No Frill Meet

Yorkshire County Championships

Sheffield & District ASA Championships

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
Leeds
Leeds

Sheffield

Venue
Sheffield
Leeds
Sheffield
Leeds

Sheffield

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa

Askern Spa

Club Swam Under

Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa
Askern Spa

Askern Spa

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



