Individual Best Times (All Time)

George Scatchard - (263364) - Doncaster Dartes SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:03.95	507	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Askern Spa	1
5:05.60	499	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Askern Spa	1
5:09.79	479	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Askern Spa	1
5:24.01	419	Н	25/02/12	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Askern Spa	1
5:26.50	409	Н	08/01/12	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Askern Spa	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:05.60	499	Н	29/03/14	City of Sheffield SS Premier Open Meet	Sheffield	Askern Spa	1
5:09.79	479	Н	22/02/14	Yorkshire SA County Championships	Leeds	Askern Spa	1
5:03.95	507	Н	26/05/13	City of Sheffield No Frill Meet	Sheffield	Askern Spa	1
5:24.01	419	Н	25/02/12	Yorkshire County Championships	Leeds	Askern Spa	1
5:26.50	409	Н	08/01/12	Sheffield & District ASA Championships	Sheffield	Askern Spa	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS